tasracing Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals
.com.au

Hobart Sunday, 5 May 2019

Copyright© 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved

1 Harness Analyser

g = Master harness racing with the power of sectionals
-co m -au Owners, Trainers and Punters - Check out what's new at www.pjdata.com.au



www.pjdata.com.au

€ ) Sectional information Hobart

tasracing Sunday, 5 May 2019
.Lom.au
Race No. 1 Distance 1609m
I e e
margin (m) j width idth
1 BURNINGUPTHEFLOOR 2:00.90 29.75s 30.60s
2 6 VLADIMIR HALL 0.1 0 0 0 2:00.91 30.39s 30.52s
3 4 REALLY ELLEN 2.8 4.2 0 0 2:01.11 30.44s 30.36s
4 10 LINKTO COLLECT 3 19.8 1 2 2:01.13 29.11s 30.51s
5 12 IFBUTZANDMAYBES 3.2 28.2 1 3 2:01.14 28.78s 30.22s
6 5 LUTETIA MIDFREW 5.2 24 1 2 2:01.30 29.51s 29.96s
7 9 MCADEM 8.2 15.6 1 3 2:01.53 29.35s 30.98s
8 8 TOUCHWOOD LEVISTA 8.3 8.4 0 0 2:01.53 30.47s 30.42s
9 3 NAVUA PIXIE 16.6 3 1 1 2:02.17 30.45s 31.49s
10 11 HEZA BRAXTON 21.2 12.6 0 0 2:02.52 30.59s 30.97s
11 2 RESOLUTE RULER 176.5 4.2 0 1 2:14.40 30.865 43.15s
Race No. Distance 2090m
N 1 M 5
margin (m) | width] Width
9 | WANNA ROCK 12.6 2:35.10 29.65s 28.62s
2 1 MACHITELLI 1.7 0 0 0 2:35.22 29.80s 29.52s
3 11 GOOD FEELINGS 8.3 15 2 3 2:35.71 28.99s 29.72s
4 5 ARTIFLASH 12.6 4 0 0 2:36.03 29.82s 30.02s
5 8 SIMILAN BEACH 12.9 9.2 0 0 2:36.05 29.88s 29.60s
6 6 JAKES A JOY 18.5 17 1 2 2:36.46 29.68s 29.63s
7 7 PUNCHINELLO 20.5 17.8 0 1 2:36.61 29.65s 29.75s
8 10 IVE GOT OOMPH 20.9 13.6 0 0 2:36.64 29.92s 29.82s
9 12 MIRACLE MARCUS 24.4 10.4 2 2 2:36.89 29.62s 30.62s
10 4 YELLOW TAXI 25.4 3.8 1 1 2:36.97 29.965s 30.84s
11 2 BREMUSA 27.4 8.2 1 1 2:37.11 29.965s 30.665s
12 13 REALLY FRANK 50.8 20.2 2 1 2:38.83 30.09s 31.37s
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Race No. Distance 2090m

Overall Time}800m-400m| Last 400m
margln(m) W|dt |dt

2 11
3 5
4 12
5 7
6 6
7 1
8 9
9 3
10 2

0 DELIGHTFUL JUNIE

WESTERN GLORY

HEIDI GO SEEK

REASON TO GRIN

FOREVER OURS

GUYS DELIGHT

GIPSY TREASURE

STATEMENT PLEASE

DIAMOND GRACE

ASHLEYS ANGEL

2.6 13.8

3.9 0
23.8 14.2
32.1 22.2
36.7 9.2
45.9 18.4
54.6 27.8
60.4 13.2
63.4 23.4

2:39.50

2:39.70

2:39.79

2:41.29

2:41.91

2:42.25

2:42.94

2:43.60

2:44.03

2:44.26

30.49s

30.05s

30.60s

30.97s

30.65s

30.97s

31.01s

29.90s

31.06s

31.05s

29.76s

29.70s

30.29s

30.36s

30.70s

31.72s

31.67s

32.73s

33.12s

32.58s

Race No.

2 10
3 9
4 2
5 3
6 1
7 12
8 8
9 7
10 13
11 4
12 11

&

Distance 1609m

ﬂﬂ_m

5 CALL ME HECTOR
REIGN OF PAIN
FINN MAC KEE
LEAD SINGER
STREITKID

METRO STAR

GOT THE GOODS
MONARKMAC
DONT PASS IM FAST
GIVE ME THE NIGHT
IMA A LISTER

GUYS BETTOR BET
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Data

6.6 15.6

10 11.2
11.2 5
12.8 0
133 9.2
133 17.6

15 13.4
25.6 22
25.8 24
27.5 6.6
28.8 20

Overall Time800m-400m| Last 400m

1:57.60
1:58.08
1:58.32
1:58.41
1:58.52
1:58.56
1:58.56
1:58.68
1:59.45
1:59.46
1:59.59

1:59.68

29.41s
29.33s
29.33s
29.52s
29.51s
29.53s
29.14s
29.57s
29.29s
29.02s
29.41s

29.46s

28.80s
28.41s
28.99s
29.33s
29.82s
29.17s
28.95s
28.94s
29.38s
29.51s
30.51s

29.58s
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Race No. Distance 2090m

Overall Time800m-400m| Last 400m
margln(m) W|dt |dt

1 IZAHA 2:34.80 28.70s 30.20s

2 13 HEZTHE ONE 4.2 15 2:35.12 28.12s 29.99s
3 7 IDEAL BLISS 13.7 10.8 2:35.83 28.18s 30.93s
4 3 OURQUINN 19.8 11.8 2:36.29 29.17s 30.32s
5 6 WAR CHEST 23 15.2 2:36.54 29.40s 30.08s
6 10 PERFECT MACH 24.8 7.4 2:36.67 29.29s 30.89s
7 2 GRINABLE 24.9 16.4 2:36.68 29.00s 30.52s
8 4 FORTINO 34.8 4.4 2:37.43 28.88s 32.25s
9 5 TIWANAKU 42.8 3 2:38.03 29.29s 32.54s
9 8 BORDER CROSS 42.8 8.6 2:38.03 29.45s 31.97s
11 9 RED RIVER GLACIER 59.9 20.6 2:39.32 29.64s 32.16s
12 12 READY TO FIRE 65.3 20.4 2:39.73 30.40s 31.81s

Race No.

Distance 2579m

Overall Time800m-400m| Last 400m
margln(m) |dt Wldth

6 BLACKBIRD POWER 3:17.40 30.40s 30.10s
2 4 ALTA SURREAL 8.3 4 3:18.02 30.45s 30.38s
3 3 CHIRAC 12.2 6.2 3:18.32 30.40s 30.55s
4 7 MAX RICHTER 20.3 1.6 3:18.93 30.39s 31.52s
5 1 CHIEF DESTROYER 25.1 8.6 3:19.29 30.57s 31.18s
6 2 HEZBUYINDIAMONDS 35 10.6 3:20.03 30.42s 31.92s
7 5 EXCITEUSINTHECITY 188.8 14.8 3:31.61 31.38s 42.28s

Race No. 7 Distance 2090m

Overall Time|800m-400m| Last 400m
margm(m) |dt |dt

1 3 YATSENYUK LEIS 2:39.10 29.58s 30.65s
2 8 FLASHY RULER 1.6 4.4 2:39.22 29.89s 30.70s
3 1 PUSHKIN 2 0 2:39.25 29.90s 31.05s
4 10 THE FLOYD 3.2 11.4 2:39.35 30.16s 30.02s
5 5 HEAR THE CALL 3.6 8.8 2:39.38 29.89s 30.51s
6 6 KRAFTY BOY 4.1 21.6 2:39.42 29.57s 29.90s
7 7 ROLLON JACK 6 18.2 2:39.56 29.53s 30.34s
8 9 BIG BANG RAJ 6.5 16.6 2:39.60 29.53s 30.51s
9 2 CASTOR TROY 22 12.4 2:40.80 29.52s 32.01s
10 4 STYLISH TREND 394 4 2:42.14 30.44s 33.05s
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Disclaimer.
Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein,
and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those

matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.
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