

## Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Hobart Sunday, 5 May 2019

Copyright © 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved







Sunday, 5 May 2019

Race	No. 1	1	Distance	1609m							_
	Plc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	1	BURNINGUPTHE	FLOOR	0	7.2	1	1	2:00.90	29.75s	30.60s
	2	6	VLADIMIR HALL		0.1	0	0	0	2:00.91	30.39s	30.52s
	3	4	REALLY ELLEN		2.8	4.2	0	0	2:01.11	30.44s	30.36s
	4	10	LINK TO COLLEC	Т	3	19.8	1	2	2:01.13	29.11s	30.51s
	5	12	IFBUTZANDMAY	BES	3.2	28.2	1	3	2:01.14	28.78s	30.22s
	6	5	LUTETIA MIDFRE	W	5.2	24	1	2	2:01.30	29.51s	29.96s
	7	9	MCADEM		8.2	15.6	1	3	2:01.53	29.35s	30.98s
	8	8	TOUCHWOOD LI	EVISTA	8.3	8.4	0	0	2:01.53	30.47s	30.42s
	9	3	NAVUA PIXIE		16.6	3	1	1	2:02.17	30.45s	31.49s
	10	11	HEZA BRAXTON		21.2	12.6	0	0	2:02.52	30.59s	30.97s
	11	2	RESOLUTE RULE	R	176.5	4.2	0	1	2:14.40	30.86s	43.15s
Race	No. 2	2	Distance	2090m							
	Plc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	9	I WANNA ROCK		0	12.6	1	3	2:35.10	29.65s	28.62s
	2	1	MACHITELLI		1.7	0	0	0	2:35.22	29.80s	29.52s
	3	11	GOOD FEELINGS		8.3	15	2	3	2:35.71	28.99s	29.72s
	4	5	ARTIFLASH		12.6	4	0	0	2:36.03	29.82s	30.02s
	5	8	SIMILAN BEACH		12.9	9.2	0	0	2:36.05	29.88s	29.60s
	6	6	JAKES A JOY		18.5	17	1	2	2:36.46	29.68s	29.63s
	7	7	PUNCHINELLO		20.5	17.8	0	1	2:36.61	29.65s	29.75s
	8	10	IVE GOT OOMPH	1	20.9	13.6	0	0	2:36.64	29.92s	29.82s
	9	12	MIRACLE MARCI	JS	24.4	10.4	2	2	2:36.89	29.62s	30.62s
	10	4	YELLOW TAXI		25.4	3.8	1	1	2:36.97	29.96s	30.84s
	11	2	BREMUSA		27.4	8.2	1	1	2:37.11	29.96s	30.66s

50.8



12 13 REALLY FRANK





20.2 2 1 2:38.83

30.09s

31.37s



## **Sectional information**

Hobart Sunday, 5 May 2019

Comma										
Race No	. 3	3	Distance 2090r	n						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	10	DELIGHTFUL JUNIE	0	4.6	0	1	2:39.50	30.49s	29.76s
	2	11	WESTERN GLORY	2.6	13.8	2	2	2:39.70	30.05s	29.70s
	3	5	HEIDI GO SEEK	3.9	0	0	0	2:39.79	30.60s	30.29s
	4	12	REASON TO GRIN	23.8	14.2	0	0	2:41.29	30.97s	30.36s
	5	7	FOREVER OURS	32.1	22.2	0	1	2:41.91	30.65s	30.70s
	6	6	GUYS DELIGHT	36.7	9.2	0	0	2:42.25	30.97s	31.72s
	7	1	GIPSY TREASURE	45.9	18.4	1	2	2:42.94	31.01s	31.67s
	8	9	STATEMENT PLEASE	54.6	27.8	2	2	2:43.60	29.90s	32.73s
	9	3	DIAMOND GRACE	60.4	13.2	1	1	2:44.03	31.06s	33.12s
	10	2	ASHLEYS ANGEL	63.4	23.4	2	0	2:44.26	31.05s	32.58s
Race No	. 4	ļ	Distance 1609r	n						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	5	CALL ME HECTOR	0	2.6	1	1	1:57.60	29.41s	28.80s
	2	10	REIGN OF PAIN	6.6	15.6	1	2	1:58.08	29.33s	28.41s

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
1	5	CALL ME HECTOR	0	2.6	1	1	1:57.60	29.41s	28.80s
2	10	REIGN OF PAIN	6.6	15.6	1	2	1:58.08	29.33s	28.41s
3	9	FINN MAC KEE	10	11.2	1	3	1:58.32	29.33s	28.99s
4	2	LEAD SINGER	11.2	5	0	0	1:58.41	29.52s	29.33s
5	3	STREITKID	12.8	0	0	0	1:58.52	29.51s	29.82s
6	1	METRO STAR	13.3	9.2	0	0	1:58.56	29.53s	29.17s
7	12	GOT THE GOODS	13.3	17.6	0	1	1:58.56	29.14s	28.95s
8	8	MONARKMAC	15	13.4	0	0	1:58.68	29.57s	28.94s
9	7	DONT PASS IM FAST	25.6	22	0	0	1:59.45	29.29s	29.38s
10	13	GIVE ME THE NIGHT	25.8	24	1	1	1:59.46	29.02s	29.51s
11	4	IMA A LISTER	27.5	6.6	1	2	1:59.59	29.41s	30.51s
12	11	GUYS BETTOR BET	28.8	20	1	2	1:59.68	29.46s	29.58s







Race No.	5		Distance	2090m							<del></del>
P	lc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	1	IZAHA		0	0	0	0	2:34.80	28.70s	30.20s
	2	13	HEZ THE ONE		4.2	15	2	2	2:35.12	28.12s	29.99s
	3	7	IDEAL BLISS		13.7	10.8	2	1	2:35.83	28.18s	30.93s
	4	3	OUR QUINN		19.8	11.8	1	3	2:36.29	29.17s	30.32s
	5	6	WAR CHEST		23	15.2	0	0	2:36.54	29.40s	30.08s
	6	10	PERFECT MACH		24.8	7.4	1	2	2:36.67	29.29s	30.89s
	7	2	GRINABLE		24.9	16.4	1	1	2:36.68	29.00s	30.52s
	8	4	FORTINO		34.8	4.4	0	0	2:37.43	28.88s	32.25s
	9	5	TIWANAKU		42.8	3	1	1	2:38.03	29.29s	32.54s
	9	8	BORDER CROSS		42.8	8.6	0	0	2:38.03	29.45s	31.97s
1	1	9	RED RIVER GLACII	ER	59.9	20.6	0	1	2:39.32	29.64s	32.16s
1	2	12	READY TO FIRE		65.3	20.4	2	0	2:39.73	30.40s	31.81s
Race No.	6		Distance	2579m							
P	lc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	6	BLACKBIRD POWE	ER	0	0	0	0	3:17.40	30.40s	30.10s
	2	4	ALTA SURREAL		8.3	4	0	0	3:18.02	30.45s	30.38s
	3	3	CHIRAC		12.2	6.2	1	1	3:18.32	30.40s	30.55s
	4	7	MAX RICHTER		20.3	1.6	1	1	3:18.93	30.39s	31.52s
	5	1	CHIEF DESTROYER	R	25.1	8.6	0	0	3:19.29	30.57s	31.18s
	6	2	HEZBUYINDIAMO	NDS	35	10.6	1	1	3:20.03	30.42s	31.92s
	7	5	EXCITEUSINTHECI	ITY	188.8	14.8	0	0	3:31.61	31.38s	42.28s
Race No.	7		Distance	2090m							
P	lc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	3	YATSENYUK LEIS		0	7.4	2	1	2:39.10	29.58s	30.65s
	2	8	FLASHY RULER		1.6	4.4	0	0	2:39.22	29.89s	30.70s
	3	1	PUSHKIN		2	0	0	0	2:39.25	29.90s	31.05s
	4	10	THE FLOYD		3.2	11.4	1	2	2:39.35	30.16s	30.02s
	5	5	HEAR THE CALL		3.6	8.8	0	0	2:39.38	29.89s	30.51s
	6	6	KRAFTY BOY		4.1	21.6	2	3	2:39.42	29.57s	29.90s
	7	7	ROLLON JACK		6	18.2	0	0	2:39.56	29.53s	30.34s
	8	9	BIG BANG RAJ		6.5	16.6	2	3	2:39.60	29.53s	30.51s
	9	2	CASTOR TROY		22	12.4	2	2	2:40.80	29.52s	32.01s
1	0	4	STYLISH TREND		39.4	4	1	1	2:42.14	30.44s	33.05s







## tasracing

## **Sectional information**

Hobart

**Sunday, 5 May 2019** 

Disclaimer

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.





